
Strasbourg (Hall Du Creps)  le 27 février 2016

FINALE 67 PAR EQUIPE POUSSINES POUSSINS

180107

CDJ 67 / ASPTTS

Lancer Balle Volley/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 14m50 6

2 CLAERR Perrine 1784284 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 12m30

3 WACH Julie 1762206 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 12m00 5

4 BISCHOFF Lana 1766013 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 11m30

5 LAXENAIRE Eloise 1791418 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 10m70

6 SCHOENSTEIN Elsa 1526752 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 10m50 4

7 FISCHER Leila 1788537 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 8m20 3

8 MOCOCHAIN Florine 1688944 POF /06 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 8m10 2

9 FLAMARION Ann-gaelle 1671436 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 6m80

10 HAILOUI Amelle 1768616 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m20 1

JAZZY ETAME Louna 1807923 POF /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS NP

50m - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8''14 6

2 METZ Angelina 1613658 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 9''23

3 FLAMARION Ann-gaelle 1671436 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''40 1

4 HAILOUI Amelle 1768616 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''77

50m - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 BALMER Clara 1844879 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 8''48 3

2 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 8''93

3 SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''94 2

H GAYOT Clara 1486457 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''72

50m - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 3

1 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 9''21

2 MOCOCHAIN Florine 1688944 POF /06 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 9''47

H MEHANI Ines 1807606 POF /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 8''40

H RUBIO Flavie 1756937 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''50

50m - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 4

1 FRITSCH Lila 1788536 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''44 4

2 BISCHOFF Lana 1766013 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 9''31

H FISCHER Leila 1788537 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 9''60

50m - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 5

1 KOBEL Lise 1568410 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''40 5

2 SCHOENACKER Oceane 1823234 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 8''53

3 CLAERR Perrine 1784284 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8''64

4 SCHOENSTEIN Elsa 1526752 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 8''68

30m - Gymnase/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LAXENAIRE Eloise 1791418 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 4''90

2 WACH Julie 1762206 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 5''01

3 JAZZY ETAME Louna 1807923 POF /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 5''06

30m - Gymnase/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 LEFEVRE Michele 1788549 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4''70

2 TERGAU Myriam 1596653 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 4''86

3 PAULEN Marie 1777904 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 5''03

50m Haies (65)-salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUTZ Anais 1615165 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10''59 4

2 FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 11''01 3

3 MULLER-LEFFTZ Eve 1794306 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 11''62 1

50m Haies (65)-salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 PAULEN Marie 1777904 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 9''75 6

2 CLEMENT Philomene 1758290 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 11''07

H WEBER Emilie 1794981 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 11''06
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50m Haies (65)-salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 3

1 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 10''22 5

2 PORTRAIT Pauline 1473479 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 11''60

STOHRER Romane 1754651 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS NP

50m Haies (65)-salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 4

1 KLOPPER Tine 1782904 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10''72

2 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 11''52 2

Hauteur - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MEHANI Ines 1807606 POF /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 1m26 6

2 SCHOENACKER Oceane 1823234 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 1m20 5

3 MULLER-LEFFTZ Eve 1794306 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 1m20 4

4 LAXENAIRE Eloise 1791418 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 1m14 3

5 STOHRER Romane 1754651 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 1m05 2

5 TERGAU Myriam 1596653 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 1m05 1

7 METZ Angelina 1613658 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS m90

SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS NC

Longueur - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLAERR Perrine 1784284 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 3m40

2 FISCHER Leila 1788537 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m10

3 HAILOUI Amelle 1768616 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m04

4 MOCOCHAIN Florine 1688944 POF /06 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m02

5 PAULEN Marie 1777904 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m00

6 SCHOENSTEIN Elsa 1526752 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 2m96

6 FLAMARION Ann-gaelle 1671436 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m96

8 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 2m84

8 BISCHOFF Lana 1766013 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 2m84

10 JAZZY ETAME Louna 1807923 POF /06 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 2m80

10 GRUCKER Emilie 1754645 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 2m80

12 KLOPPER Tine 1782904 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 2m78

13 LUTZ Anais 1615165 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 2m70

14 CLEMENT Philomene 1758290 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 2m68

15 WEBER Emilie 1794981 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m60

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUTZ Anais 1615165 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 6m28 6

2 CLEMENT Philomene 1758290 POF /06 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 6m17 5

3 KLOPPER Tine 1782904 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 6m16

4 PAULEN Marie 1777904 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 5m67 4

5 GHOMRANI Safia 1629553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 5m19 3

6 TERGAU Myriam 1596653 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m70 2

7 WEBER Emilie 1794981 POF /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m32 1

8 LEFEVRE Michele 1788549 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 3m76

Medecine Ball/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 5m40

2 GAYOT Clara 1486457 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 5m25

3 MULLER-LEFFTZ Eve 1794306 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m20

4 PORTRAIT Pauline 1473479 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 5m10

5 SCHOENACKER Oceane 1823234 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 4m90

5 KOBEL Lise 1568410 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 4m90

5 RUBIO Flavie 1756937 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 4m90

8 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m70

8 STOHRER Romane 1754651 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 4m70

8 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 4m70

11 FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 4m60

12 FRITSCH Lila 1788536 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m50

13 SOMMER Anna-magdalena 1596671 POF /06 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m00

14 BALMER Clara 1844879 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 3m90

14 METZ Angelina 1613658 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m90
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Lancer Balle Volley/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 LIGIER Gabin 1520490 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 18m70 5

2 POUPARD-MISCHLER Elie 1667903 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 17m00 4

3 HAMMERER Louis 1802736 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 15m50 3

4 DOUARD Guillaume 1536393 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 14m70

5 NITZSCHE Roman 1593905 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 13m90 2

6 ENCOIGNARD Joseph 1652278 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 11m90

7 ZACHAYUS Ephiram 1788535 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 11m50 1

8 KARAM Louis 1802133 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 11m00

H GHANIMI Yassine 1628445 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 18m30

50m - Salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUN Clement 1692194 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 7''87 5

2 CERTAIN Adam 1813957 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8''42 2

3 HEIM Basile 1805045 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 8''77

H FERNANDES Enzo 1561118 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS NP

50m - Salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 MATHIEU Jeremie 1768044 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''46 1

2 FENUS-VOGEL Gabin 1303124 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 8''81

H ZACHAYUS Ephiram 1788535 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''89

50m - Salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 3

1 CRABEIL Louis 1788531 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''03 3

2 TRAORE Mounir 1840441 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 8''53

3 PUJOL Romain 1568924 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''53

50m - Salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 4

1 FEDELE Victor 1414676 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 7''96 4

H KARAM Louis 1802133 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 8''71

H GRANDEMANGE Theo 1526743 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 8''80

30m - Gymnase/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PIQUEE Mael 1611610 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 4''70

2 HAMMERER Louis 1802736 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 4''80

3 ENCOIGNARD Joseph 1652278 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 44''60

30m - Gymnase/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 ULSEMER Victor 1739917 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 4''72

2 NITZSCHE Roman 1593905 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 4''75

3 GHANIMI Yassine 1628445 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4''80

50m Haies (65)-salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 10''41 2

2 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 10''74

H POUPARD-MISCHLER Elie 1667903 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 10''52

50m Haies (65)-salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 2

1 DOUARD Guillaume 1536393 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 9''97

2 HABERER Thomas 1652275 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 10''02 3

3 DOMIS Jules 1802121 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 11''28 1

50m Haies (65)-salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 3

1 LIGIER Gabin 1520490 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 9''90 4

2 ELMALI Rezan 1671099 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 12''28

50m Haies (65)-salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 4

1 PATAULT Yoann 1536399 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 9''72 5

2 CHOUITI Yassine 1414693 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 10''64
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Hauteur - Salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 BRUN Clement 1692194 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 1m33 5

2 FEDELE Victor 1414676 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 1m28 4

3 MATHIEU Jeremie 1768044 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 1m22 3

4 HEIM Basile 1805045 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 1m16

5 ULSEMER Victor 1739917 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 1m10 2

6 KOAMA Nathan 1804356 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 1m05 1

DOMIS Jules 1802121 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS NC

CERTAIN Adam 1813957 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS NC

Longueur - Salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 HABERER Thomas 1652275 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 3m12

2 FERNANDES Enzo 1561118 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 3m06

3 TRAORE Mounir 1840441 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m04

4 POUPARD-MISCHLER Elie 1667903 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 2m96

5 ZACHAYUS Ephiram 1788535 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m92

6 FENUS-VOGEL Gabin 1303124 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 2m90

7 DOUARD Guillaume 1536393 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 2m83

8 HAMMERER Louis 1802736 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 2m80

9 ELMALI Rezan 1671099 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 2m72

10 LIGIER Gabin 1520490 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 2m68

Poids (2 Kg) - Salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 HABERER Thomas 1652275 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 8m75 5

2 FENUS-VOGEL Gabin 1303124 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 7m47 4

3 TRAORE Mounir 1840441 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 7m43 3

4 PIQUEE Mael 1611610 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 7m31 2

5 KOAMA Nathan 1804356 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 6m48 1

H ELMALI Rezan 1671099 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m15

FERNANDES Enzo 1561118 POM /06 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS NP

Medecine Ball/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 PATAULT Yoann 1536399 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 4m90

1 HEIM Basile 1805045 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 4m90

3 PUJOL Romain 1568924 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m70

3 CRABEIL Louis 1788531 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m70

5 BRUN Clement 1692194 POM /05 Ana - S/l Sg La Wantzenau 67 ALS 4m60

6 FEDELE Victor 1414676 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 4m50

6 DOMIS Jules 1802121 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m50

8 GRANDEMANGE Theo 1526743 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 4m40

9 ULSEMER Victor 1739917 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 4m30

10 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m10

11 MATHIEU Jeremie 1768044 POM /05 S2a - S/l Asptt Strasbourg 67 ALS 4m00

12 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 3m90

13 CHOUITI Yassine 1414693 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 3m80

14 CERTAIN Adam 1813957 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 3m70

Triple - Salle/POF (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 FRITSCH Lila 1788536 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m89 6

2 HAUSWIRTH Anna 1650748 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 7m83 5

3 KOSZUL Violette 1768603 POF /05 Asc Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m19 4

4 PORTRAIT Pauline 1473479 POF /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 7m15 3

5 CLAUS Cecilia 1534553 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 7m08 2

6 BALMER Clara 1844879 POF /05 S2a - S/l Fegersheim Athletisme 67 ALS 6m99

7 GAYOT Clara 1486457 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 6m76 1

8 RUBIO Flavie 1756937 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 6m75

9 FRANTZEN Aurore 1650744 POF /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 6m72

10 LEFEVRE Michele 1788549 POF /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 5m53

H KOBEL Lise 1568410 POF /06 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 7m14

H WACH Julie 1762206 POF /05 Ana - S/l Fc Haguenau 67 ALS 6m47
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Triple - Salle/POM (27/02/2016)     Finale  directe 1

1 GHANIMI Yassine 1628445 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m89 5

2 PATAULT Yoann 1536399 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 7m84 4

3 MAURER Charles-elie 1460612 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m62 3

4 CHOUITI Yassine 1414693 POM /05 Ac Centre Alsace 67 ALS 7m50 2

5 PIQUEE Mael 1611610 POM /05 Ana - S/l Fcja Bischwiller 67 ALS 7m30

6 CRABEIL Louis 1788531 POM /06 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m28

7 ENCOIGNARD Joseph 1652278 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 7m22 1

8 PUJOL Romain 1568924 POM /05 As Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m02

9 LEFEBVRE Baptiste 1766004 POM /05 Sr Obernai 67 ALS 6m54

H NITZSCHE Roman 1593905 POM /05 S2a - S/l Rc Strasbourg 67 ALS 7m14

H GRANDEMANGE Theo 1526743 POM /05 S2a - S/l Ill Bruche A Lingolsheim 67 ALS 6m95
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